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S.No. 

 
Year 

 
Classes 

No. Of Registered 
Students 

No. of students 
passed 

 

 
Pass Percentage 

 
1 

 
2018 

 
X 

 
 

136 

 
136 

 

100% 

 
2 

 
2018 

 
XII 

 
 

………. 
 

………. 

 

………. 

 
3 

 
2019 

 
X 

 
 

128 
 

128 

 

 
100% 

 
4 

 
2019 

 
XII 

 
 

76 

 
76 

 
 

100% 

 
5 

 
2020 

 
X 

 
 

140 

 
 

140 

 
 

100% 

 
6 

 
2020 

 
XII 

 
 

56 

 
 

56 

 
 

100% 
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